EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PALSUNDE

TAL. MOKHADA DIST. PALGHAR

ANNUAL HOLIDAY'S AND PROGRAM CELEBRATION DAY'S - 2023-24

SR.NO ANNIVERSARY/ NATIONAL DAYS MONTH'S / DATE DAYS
1 Mahavir jayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday
2 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday
3 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar jayanti 22-04-2023 Saturday
4 Maharashtra Day 01-05-2023 Monday
5 Death Anniversary of Rajmata Jijausaheb 17-06-2023 Saturday
6 International Yoga Day 21-06-2023 Wednesday -
7 Devshayani Ashadhi Ekadashi/ Bakri Eid 29-06-2023 Thursday
8 Guru Pournima 23-07-2023 Monday
9 Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti 23-07-2023 Sunday
10 Moharram ( Tajiya) 29-07-2023 Saturday
! e
12 First Periodic Assessement 03-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Thusday to Saturday

13

World Tribal Day

09-08-2023

Wednesday




14

Independence Day & Pateti

15-08-2023 Tuesday
15 Parshi New Year 16-08-2023 Wednesday
16 Nagpanchami 21-08-2023 Monday
17 Sport Day 29-08-2023 Tuesday
18 Narali Pournima & Rakshabandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday
19 Teachers Day 05-09-2023 Tuesday
20 Gopalkala ) 07-09-2023 Thursday
21 " Second Periodic Assessement 26-09-2023 to 28-09-2023 Tuesday to ,_,.::nmamw
22 Death >::.m<m~mm_‘< of Ahilyabai Holkar 13-09-2023 Wednesday
23 . . Pola 14-09-2023 Thursday
24 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 16-09-2023 to 24-09-2023 Saturday to Sunday
25 Anant Chaturdarshi & Eid - E - Milad 28-09-2023 Thursday
2 Mahatma Gandhi _mzwm:vmwmrm_ Bahadur Shashtri 02-10-2023 Monday
27 First Term Examination 09-10-2023 to 17-10-2023 Monday to Tuesday
28 Ghatasthapana 15-10-2023 Sunday
29 Dasehra 24-10-2023 Tuesday
30 Kojagiri Pournima 28-10-2023 Saturday
31 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 31-10-2023 Tuesday




32 Diwali Holiday 08-11-2023 to 27-11-2023 Wednesday to Sunday
33 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27-11-2023 Monday
34 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 28-11-2023 Tuesday
35 World Disability Day 03-12-2023 Sunday
36 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvahan Day 06-12-2023 Wednesday
37 Chrismas 25-12-2023 Monday
. 38 Savitribai Phule _mww:_wmmw.éoams_m Liberation 03-01-2024 . Wednesday
T 39 Third Periodic Assessement 05-01-2024 to 08-01-2024 Friday to Monday
40 Makarsankranti 15-01-2024 Monday
41 Ram Lalla ; 22-01-2024 Monday
42 Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday
43 Lal Lajpatray Jayanti 28-01-2024 Sunday
” Mahatma Gandhi Ummﬁm@:z?m&m@ & Hutatma 30-01-2024 P ......A...,A . Tuesday
-
46 C ) . >J.:=m_..1:mn.a.3..~ %‘vl...m,m Distribution Day 09-02-2024 2 K .,., Friday
47 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19-02-2024 Monday
48 World Mothers Language Day 21-02-2024 Wednesday
49 Sant Gadgebaba Jayanti 23-02-2024 Friday




50 Death >:E<m3m€ of The Freedom Fighter 26-02-2024 Monday
Vinayak Damodar Savarkar

51 Marathi Language Day 27-02-2024 Tuesday
52 National Science Day 28-02-2024 Wednesday
53 Maha Shivratri & International Women's Day 08-03-2024 Friday
54 Savitribai Phule Memorial Day 10-03-2024 Sunday
55 World Climate Day 23-03-2024 Saturday
56 Holi 24-03-2024 . Sunday
57 Dhulivandan 25-03-2024 | Monday
58 Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday
59 Easter Sunday 31-03-2024 Sunday

Principal

Eklavya Model Residential School
Palsunds, Tal. Mokhada Dist, Palghar




